
Cafeteria Menu

Everyday Menu
Garlic Bread
Beef Pie
Ham and Cheese Croissant
Turkish Melt - chicken, avocado, cheese and mayonnaise   
Beef Burger
Chicken Burger
Fish Burger
Vegetarian Burger
Vegetarian Spring Rolls - 6 rolls served with sweet chilli sauce
Sweet Chilli Wraps
Sausage Rolls
Hot Dogs - Fridays
Sushi Single Serve - Monday, Tuesday and Wednesdays
Sushi Double Serve - Monday, Tuesday and Wednesdays
 
Toasted Sandwiches  
Cheese        
Ham and Cheese       
Extras: Add tomato or make it a wrap 
   
Sandwiches  
Ham and Cheese
Cheese and Onion
Ham, Cheese and Tomato
Salad Sandwich - lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber, beetroot
Ham and Salad 
Chicken and Salad 
Egg and Lettuce
Vegemite
Vegemite and Cheese

Extras
Egg
Avocado
Make it a Wrap or Roll
Gluten Free Bread 
 
Salad
Garden Salad - lettuce, carrot, tomato, cucumber, Beetroot   
Ham Salad  
Chicken Salad
Pesto Chicken Pasta Salad - online orders only
Salad Extras: Mayonnaise or Italian Dressing
                       Cheese, Avocado or Egg

$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$6.00
$4.50
$4.50
$3.80
$7.20

$4.00
$4.50
$0.50

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50
$3.00
$3.50

$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00

$6.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$0.50
$1.00



Cafeteria Menu

Snacks
Fresh Fruit
Fruit Salad - Seasonal
Cheese and Crackers
Carrot and Hommus
Hard Boiled Egg
Granola Cup 
Peach Cup
Jelly Cup
Muffins
Chocolate Cake
Brownie     
Cookies
Slices
Chips - Assorted flavours       
Vegie Chips        
Popcorn 
Donut       
      
Drinks 
Pump 750ml - Assorted flavours
Kyneton Sparkling Water - Various Flavours  
Iced Tea 500ml - Assorted flavours 
Just Juice - Assorted flavours
Powerade - Assorted flavours
Chocolate or Strawberry Milk Small    
Chocolate or Strawberry Milk Large  
Iced-Chocolate 
Hot Chocolate     

Frozen Treats
Icy Twist        
Mini Calippo        
Paddle Pops
Zooper Dooper
Swing Ice-Blocks
Frozen Yoghurt
  
See our Weekly Special Board!

$1.00
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00
$1.00
$4.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$1.50
$3.50
$3.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.00
$4.50
$3.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50

$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$1.00
$3.00
$3.50


