



Cafeteria Menu

Everyday Menu Garlic Bread	\$3.00
Beef Pie Ham and Cheese Croissant Turkish Melt - chicken, avocado, cheese and mayonnaise Beef Burger Chicken Burger Fish Burger Vegetarian Burger	\$4.50 \$4.50 \$6.50 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00
Vegetarian Spring Rolls - 6 rolls served with sweet chilli sauce Sweet Chilli Wraps Sausage Rolls Hot Dogs - Fridays Sushi Single Serve - Monday, Tuesday and Wednesdays	\$5.50 \$6.00 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$3.80
Sushi Double Serve - Monday, Tuesday and Wednesdays	\$7.20
Toasted Sandwiches Cheese Ham and Cheese Extras: Add tomato or make it a wrap	\$4.00 \$4.50 \$0.50
Sandwiches Ham and Cheese Cheese and Onion Ham, Cheese and Tomato Salad Sandwich - lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber, beetroot Ham and Salad Chicken and Salad Egg and Lettuce Vegemite Vegemite and Cheese	\$4.50 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$5.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$5.50 \$3.00 \$3.50
Extras Egg Avocado Make it a Wrap or Roll Gluten Free Bread	\$1.00 \$0.50 \$1.00 \$1.00
Salad Garden Salad - lettuce, carrot, tomato, cucumber, Beetroot Ham Salad Chicken Salad Pesto Chicken Pasta Salad - online orders only Salad Extras: Mayonnaise or Italian Dressing Cheese, Avocado or Egg	\$6.00 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$0.50 \$1.00







Cafeteria Menu

Snacks Fresh Fruit Fruit Salad - Seasonal Cheese and Crackers Carrot and Hommus Hard Boiled Egg Granola Cup Peach Cup Jelly Cup Muffins Chocolate Cake Brownie Cookies Slices Chips - Assorted flavours Vegie Chips Popcorn Donut	\$1.00 \$4.00 \$2.50 \$3.00 \$1.00 \$4.00 \$2.50 \$3.00 \$3.50 \$2.50 \$1.50 \$3.00 \$2.50 \$3.50 \$2.50
Pump 750ml - Assorted flavours Kyneton Sparkling Water - Various Flavours Iced Tea 500ml - Assorted flavours Just Juice - Assorted flavours Powerade - Assorted flavours Chocolate or Strawberry Milk Small Chocolate or Strawberry Milk Large Iced-Chocolate Hot Chocolate Frozen Treats Icy Twist Mini Calippo Paddle Pops	\$4.50 \$4.50 \$3.00 \$4.50 \$3.50 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$4.50 \$2.50 \$2.50
Zooper Dooper Swing Ice-Blocks Frozen Yoghurt	\$1.00 \$3.00 \$3.50

See our Weekly Special Board!

